2365 WOODROW
2365 WOODROW WAY, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-2144 WAY, GREEN BAY,

WI, 54301-2144
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$129,900

Wonderfully updated Allouez cape cod. Lots of new windows. Extensive new doors, trim, * 3 beds
HW & flooring. Living rm, formal dining, large family room w/fireplace. 1/2 bath, kit w/newer * 1 bath
cabinets, counter tops, dinette, 3 seasons room. Upper level-all new hardwood flrs, full * Residential

bath, 3 bedrooms-lots of closet space. Basement, gas forced air, central air. 1st garage... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed

* 1491 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Tax Amount: 2425

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1491

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15X12 Upper
Bedroom 2 14X10 Upper
Bedroom 3 11X10 Upper
Family Room 20X12 Main
Formal Dining Room 15X12 Main
Kitchen 13X10 Main
Living Room 14X11 Main
Dining Room 15X12 Main
Unfinished 6X11 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full
Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com
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